F 052e R4    www.Aimtec.com 1
REV: 07/20/A
!
!"# $%&'()*+
! " #$"%"&'()*+)*%
Input voltage
(VAC)
Output voltage

Max Output
wattage
(W)
Output
Voltage
(V)
Output
Current max
(A)
Maximum
capacitive
load (µF)
Efficiency
@ 230VAC
Typ. (%)
AMEOF45-3.3SJZ! 85-264/47-63 100-370 26.4 3.3 8 30,000 76
AMEOF45-5SJZ! 85-264/47-63 100-370 40 5 8 20,000 82
AMEOF45-9SJZ! 85-264/47-63 100-370 40 9 4.44 6,000 84
AMEOF45-12SJZ 85-264/47-63 100-370 45 12 3.75 4,000 84
AMEOF45-15SJZ 85-264/47-63 100-370 45 15 3 3,500 86
AMEOF45-24SJZ! 85-264/47-63 100-370 45 24 1.88 1,000 86
AMEOF45-48SJZ! 85-264/47-63 100-370 45 48 0.94 600 87
!
Input Specifications
Parameters Conditions Minimum Typical Maximum Units
Current 115VAC   1.2 A